
EO Products LLC
EO Products
90 Windward Way
San Rafael CA 94901
(415) 945-1900
www.eoproducts.com
CA DHS# 58383 85-1502784

Invoice

Acct. No. SEL002

Date 4/1/2024
Invoice # 313474

Bill To
Bill To Code: 9435561830000
UNFI ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
1 Albion Road, Suite 101
Lincoln RI 02865-3749

Ship To
Philadelphia Warehouse
2722 Commerce Way
Philadelphia PA 19154-1086

Terms 1% 10 Net 11
Due Date 4/12/2024
PO # 3697247
Sales Rep 464 Diana Torres
Broker HOUSE
Memo
Shipping Method Customer’s Choice
Tracking #
Ship Date 4/1/2024
FOB
Order entered by 1021 TrueCommerce

Customer Comment
1/19/17 note: Do not ship
separate POs under one
BOL

Charge for Shipping Not Specified
Total Cases
Shipping Code (2)
Pack EDI No
Additional Information

Sales Order #537955

Item

220383
121505
121482
220017
040820
120133
227306

031156

031149
031163
121284

231235
231228
230283

031194
031187
031200
041247

EDI S...
Freight
Market...

Description

Everyone Lotion Unscented 32 oz
Everyone Soap Citrus Mint 32 oz
Everyone Soap Coconut Lemon 32 oz
Everyone Soap Cedar Citrus 32 oz
Everyone Lotion Lavender Aloe 32 oz
EO Hand Soap Lemon Eucalyptus 12 oz
Everyone Hand Soap Ruby Grapefruit
12.75 oz
EO Bubble Bath Eucalyptus Lemon 12
oz
EO Bubble Bath Rose Geranium  12 oz
EO Bubble Bath Unscented 12 oz
EO Hand Sanitizer Wipes French
Lavender 10ct Doughboy POP 6-pack
Everyone Lotion Vanilla Lavender 8 oz
Everyone Lotion Coconut Lemon 8 oz
Everyone Hand Sanitizer Spray Ruby
Grapefruit 8 oz
EO Bath Oil Eucalyptus Lemon 4 oz
EO Bath Oil Rose Geranium  4 oz
EO Bath Oil Chamomile Lavender 4 oz
EO Deodorant Spray Jasmine Verbena
4 oz
EDI Subtotal

U/M

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

UPC Code

636874220383
636874121505
636874121482
636874220017
636874040820
636874120133
636874227306

636874031156

636874031149
636874031163
636874121284

636874231235
636874231228
636874230283

636874031194
636874031187
636874031200
636874041247

Order

30
30

120
30

240
24
30

72

72
72
30

60
24
36

60
60
60
24

Ship

30
30

120
30

240
24
30

72

72
72
30

60
24
36

60
60
60
24

1,562
6,562.56

Price

6.75
5.85
5.85
5.85
6.75
4.50
2.69

6.30

6.30
6.30

13.50

3.59
3.59
3.60

6.75
6.75
6.75
3.60

(0.38)
(0.02)

Ext. Amt

202.50
175.50
702.00
175.50

1,620.00
108.00
80.70

453.60

453.60
453.60
405.00

215.40
86.16

129.60

405.00
405.00
405.00
86.40

6,562.56
(593.56)
(131.25)

Vendor na... Cases

5
5

20
5

40
1
5

3

3
3
3

5
2
3

5
5
5
1

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (Customer’s Choice)

Total

5,837.75
0.00

$5,837.75

313474


